COMMISSIONE PROFF. RENDINA - PARISI - ED. 1 AULA B

MATRICOLA

COGNOME

NOME NOTE

PIN

VOTO

ARGOMENTI

PRIMO GRUPPO ORE 10:00

M39004437

M39005934

M39006081

M39003763

M39000365

M39002275

M39005360

SECONDO GRUPPO ORE 11:00

M39005631

M39005841

M39005502

M39005906

M39002965

M39005986

M39004936

M39004629

M39006007

M39004440

M39004364

M39005778




